
NAME URL NEAREST STATION

Mitsui Garden Hotels https://www.gardenhotels.co.jp/eng/ Sapporo

Crowne Plaza - ANA Sapporo https://www.ihg.com/crowneplaza/hotels/us/en/hokkaido/spkja/hoteldetail Sapporo

JR tower hotel nikko sapporo https://www.jrhotels.co.jp/tower/english/ Sapporo

JR-EAST HOTEL METS PREMIER SAPPORO https://www.hotelmets.jp/en/sapporo/ Sapporo

Hotel Keihan Sapporo https://sapporo.hotelkeihan.co.jp/ Sapporo

Richmond Hotels https://richmondhotel.jp/hotels/ Sapporo, Odori

HOTEL MYSTAYS https://iconia.co.jp/en-us/hotels Sapporo, Susukino, Nakajima Koen, Horohira Bashi

Tmark City Hotel SAPPORO https://tmarkcity.com/sapporo/sapporo_en/top_en_s Susukino

the b sapporo https://en.theb-hotels.com/theb/sapporo Susukino

HOTEL VISTA https://www.hotel-vista.jp/en/ Odori, Susukino, Nakajima Koen

VESSEL HOTELS https://www.vessel-hotel.jp/en/ Susukino, Nakajima Koen

NAME URL NEAREST STATION

HOTEL HOKKE CLUB SAPPORO https://global.hokke.co.jp/sapporo/en/ Sapporo

Hotel Pearl City Sapporo https://hmihotelgroup.com/pearlcity-sapporo/ Sapporo

JR INN https://www.jr-inn.jp/ Sapporo

HOTEL ROUTE INN https://www.route-inn.co.jp.e.ut.hp.transer.com/language/?_ga=2.260426826.650041760.1757989980-1371257210.1757989980 Sapporo, Susukino, Nishi 11-chome, Shiroishi

SUPER HOTEL https://www.superhoteljapan.com/en/ Sapporo or Soen, Susukino

Business Inn Norte https://www.b-norte.jp/ Sapporo, Nakajima Koen

HOTEL LiVEMAX https://www.hotel-livemax.com/hokkaido/ Sapporo, Nishi 11-chome, Susukino, Nakajima Koen

APA Hotel https://www3.apahotel.com/ Sapporo, Nishi 11-chome, Odori, Susukino, Hosui Susukino

Toyoko Inn https://www.toyoko-inn.com/eng/ Sapporo, Susukino

SAPPORO CLARK HOTEL http://www.clark-hotel.co.jp/ Kita juni jo

HOTEL SAPPORO MET’S http://www.hotelmets.co.jp/ Kita juhachi jo

Hokkaido Daiichi Hotel Sapporo http://www.hokkaido-daiichi-hotel.co.jp/ Kita nijuyo jo

Sapporo Sun Plaza https://www.s-sunplaza.or.jp/ Kita nijuyo jo

KOKO HOTELS https://koko-hotels.com/en Sapporo, Odori

LAMP LIGHT BOOKS HOTEL sapporo https://www.lamplightbookshotel.com/sapporo/ Odori or Susukino

GARDENS CABIN https://www.gardenscabin.com/ Nishi yon chome

Hotel Raffinato Sapporo https://hotel-raffinato.jp/en/ Nishi juitchome 

TRAVELODGE SAPPORO SUSUKINO https://www.travelodgehotels.asia/travelodge-sapporo-susukino/ Susukino

hotel androoms Sapporo Susukino https://www.hotel-androoms.com/en/asu/ Hosui Susukino

Smile Hotel Sapporo Susukino Minami https://smile-hotels.com/hotels/show/sapporosusukinominami Hosui Susukino

HOTEL RESOL https://en.www.resol-hotel.jp/ Sapporo, Nakajima Koen

HOTEL SHO SAPPORO （No official website) Nakajima Koen

NAME URL NEAREST STATION

Ten to Ten HOSTEL & BAR LOUNGE https://tentotentoten.com/en/hostel/sapporostation/ Sapporo

UNTAPPED HOSTEL https://untappedhostel-com.translate.goog/stay/?_x_tr_sl=ja&_x_tr_tl=en&_x_tr_hl=ja Kita juhachi jo 

GUEST HOUSE ON MY WAY https://hokkaido-onmyway.com/ Odori

Plat hostel keikyu https://plat-hostel-keikyu.com/en/ Odori, Susukino

CITY CABIN Susukino https://citycabin.info/susukino/ Susukino

EZO Run Sapporo （No official website) Susukino

GRAND HOSTEL LDK https://gh-ldk.jp/ Susukino

Theatel https://staytuned.asia/en/brands/theatel/hotels/theatel-sapporo Susukino

HELIO HOSTEL SAPPORO https://helio-hostel.jp/ Susukino or Odori

HOTEL+HOSTEL SAPPORO https://hotel-plus-hostel.jp/en/sapporo Susukino or Odori

Guest House YASUBE https://www.yasube.jp/home-1 Nakajima Koen

OCHO guest house https://www.ochoguesthouse.com/ Nakajima Koen

ARURA SAPPORO https://arurasapporo.com/ Horohira Bashi

GUEST HOUSE WAYA https://www.waya-gh.com/ Kikusui

SAPPORO HOSTEL GUEST HOUSE NARIYA https://nariya-sapporo.com/ Kikusui or Hosui Susukino

Guesthouse OYADO SAPPORO https://oyado.jp/en/ Minami Hiragishi

Backpackers Hostel INO'S PLACE https://inos-place.com/e/ Shiroishi

*At the time of reservation, some accommodations may require emergency contact information or a guarantor to be filled out. Please note that HSI office

is not responsible for providing this information.

HOTELS

BUDGET HOTELS

HOSTELS & GUESTHOUSES
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Ten to Ten HOTEL https://hotel-tentoten.com/en/ Sapporo

LESTEL MARU https://hotel-maru.com/en/ Maruyama Koen

HOTEL WHEAT WACCA https://hotel-wheat.com/# Nakanosima, Horohira Bashi

NAME URL NEAREST STATION

erimo apartment https://www.erimo-apartment.com/ Hiragishi

Apartment Hokusei Bldg （No official website) Kita juhachi jo 

TAKETO STAY （No official website) (There are several locations, just search the web)

NAME URL NEAREST STATION

Ten to Ten APARTMENT （No official website) Nishi juhatchome

BUIE Asabu （No official website) Asabu 

ARTROOM http://art-room.info/en/ Nakanoshima

CHEFIE https://chefie-sapporo.com/ Horohira Bashi

SHARED HOUSES

UNMANNED HOTELS

RENTING A PRIVATE ROOM / VOCATIONAL RENTAL

There are many types of accommodation in Sapporo in a wide price range.
In addition to the above, SAPPORO OFFICIAL TRAVEL WEBSITE  could be of some help.

https://www.sapporo.travel/en/hotel/

2 / 2 


